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LISTA DE ASPIRANTES PARA EL CURSO PROPEDEUTICO

Fecha: 4 al 29 de julio de 2022
Horario: 8:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.

GRUPO 1

INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO
DE CULIACAN

CARRERA: INGENIERIA EN
ENERGIAS RENOVABLES

No. | Apellido Paterno | Apellido Materno Nombre No. de
Ficha
1 | cAMACHO TERRAZAS JESUS ALONSO 190006
2 | CELAYA GERARDO LEYDI MARIA 190003
3 | FLORES RUIZ ERNESTO ALEJANDRO 190008
4 | LEYVA COSSIO JOSE FRANCISCO 190001
5 | MEZA MENDOZA LUIS ANGEL 190011
6 | 0JEDA BERMUDEZ ANGEL OBED 190014
7 PICOS MEDINA OSCAR 190009
8 | RIVAS LOPEZ JESUS WILFREDO 190013
9 | ROMO BELTRAN FELIPE ANGEL 190010
10 | RuiZ ARIZMENDI RIGEL 190012
11 | SANCHEZ ESPINOZA JAVIER ALEXIS 190005
12 | siLvAs GARCIA ARTURO 190002
13 | VEGA ACOSTA LENIN ISAU 190004
14| zAMORA VAZQUEZ JOSE DADINIRT 190007
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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